A& matomo

arpal_liguria_it

Date range: October 2022

arpal_liguria_it/tematiche/meteo



Device type

Device type

Smartphone
Desktop
Phablet
Tablet

OO0 {do

Unknown

Tv

e [tk

Feature phone

Visits

24,655
24,193
2,259
1,695
57

5

1

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: October 2022 | Page 2 of 6

Actions

52,551
63,984
4,978
3,435
94

27

1

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

= U N NN WN

Website
00:00:59

00:01:32
00:00:53
00:00:48
00:00:19
00:06:56
00:00:00

Bounce Rate

51%
47%
53%
54%
74%
0%
100%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0



Page URLs

Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html

/arpal.html

/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
/tematiche/aria.html

[territorio.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/porte-aperte-al-cen
/arpal/contatti.html

/tematiche/mare.html

/tematiche/acqua.html

Others

Pageviews

34,427
21,816
11,808
3,530
3,112
2,471
1,779
1,666
3,565
972
849
808
602
428
440
589
366
409
264
282
251
249
296
16,034

Unique Pageviews

25,056
16,907
7,952
2,020
1,871
1,543
1,079
1,001
857
693
663
536
392
360
301
288
277
253
203
193
189
183
178
10,205

Avg. time on page
00:00:30
00:00:37
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:55
00:00:35
00:01:34
00:00:11
00:00:24
00:00:58
00:00:37
00:00:27
00:00:21
00:00:29
00:01:11
00:02:28
00:00:28
00:00:43
00:00:27
00:00:19
00:00:47
00:00:20
00:00:45
00:00:46
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Bounce Rate
45%
71%
27%
54%
52%
34%
38%
18%
21%
53%
67%
44%
15%
47%
13%
35%
20%
15%
45%
65%
67%
38%
27%
46%

Exit rate
83%
90%
42%
75%
85%
71%
74%
19%
77%
67%
70%
79%
14%
70%
63%
83%
14%
26%
14%
85%
55%
22%
23%
47%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria-dalle-19-di-venerdi-21-alle-15-di-sabato-22-ottobre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/porte-aperte-al-centro-meteo-giovedi-13-ottobre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html

Downloads

Download URL

www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria
www.arpal.liguria

Others

.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
.it/ - Others
.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf
.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecn
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcn
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/contenuti_statici/clima/atlante/da
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/meteo/50_-_CIGO.pdf
.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcn
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.
.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcn
.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT
.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcn
.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/gra
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Unique Downloads

8,213
1,517
819
378
179
105
89
52
48
46
45
44
42
42
42
36
36
35
30
27
26
23
23
786

Downloads

8,683
1,658
878
394
207
125
101
54
59
49
45
44
63
44
42
64
37
37
38
28
27
36
23
880


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecnico/Bando_Assistente_Tecnico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/RIEPILOGO_PUNTEGGI_ORALI_per_PUBBLICAZ-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcnicoMITE/avviso_prove_MITE_PDF-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Bando_meteo-2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/RIEPILOGO_ESITI_SCRITTI_per_PUBBLICAZ-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/clima/atlante/dati_atlante.zip
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnicoStrategiaMarina/AVV_TD_MITE_2022_pubblicaz.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/50_-_CIGO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcnicoMITE/valutazione_titoli_MITE_PDF-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Tracce_estratte_30.09.22_compressed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcnicoMITE/valutazione_colloqui_21102022_pdf-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Tracce_estratte_28.09.22_compressed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/RIEPILOGO_PUNTEGGI.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Tracce_estratte_29.09.22_compressed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/TRACCIA_2_ESTRATTA.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/CollaboratoreTcnicoMITE/valutazione_colloqui_24102022_pdf-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/graduatoria_finale_di_merito.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/graduatoria_finale_di_merito.pdf

Length of Visits

Visit duration Visits
0-10s 35,688
11-30s 5,971
31-60s 3,491
1-2 min 2,964
2-4 min 1,784
4-7 min 856
7-10 min 460
10-15 min 481
15-30 min 984
30+ min 314

Pages per Visit

Pages per visit Visits
1 page 26,020
2 pages 11,880
3 pages 6,903
4 pages 3,196
5 pages 1,627
6-7 pages 1,480
8-10 pages 873
11-14 pages 418
15-20 pages 252
21+ pages 216
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Channel Type

Channel Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

Social Networks

Visits

26,475
24,106
2,016
268

Actions

70,615
48,838
5,081
536

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on
Website

00:01:12
00:01:14
00:01:35
00:00:22

N W N W
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Bounce Rate

43%
56%
55%
57%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0
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